COUNTY: ORANGE M-Z

PROVIDER TYPE

NAME

OPTICIAN

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

KENNEDY, JOHN A

EYE CARE FIRST
PERMANENTE #364
TARR, ROBERT COD
CHANES, LUISOD
ALPERT, TERILOD

NGUYEN, CYNTHIA
EYEMAX OPTOMETRY
CHAR, GREGORY G

DR. DAVID CIMINSKI

C & C Optometry
VANSUCH OPTOMETRY
BASS, ERICJ OD
FENNEMA, BYRON OD
RUNDLE, HERMAN OD
ALENBAUGH, LARRY L OD
FAMILY OPTOMETRY CEN
HANKINS, RONALD L OD

PLACENTIA OPTOMETRY
ALOHA FAMILY OPTOMETRY
CENTURY EYECARE OPTOMETRY

DR LUQUE OD A PROFESSIONAL

DAO OPTOMETRIC GROUP
HEINRICH, JOSPEH G OD

IN VIEW OPTOMETRY
FISHBERG #2

TRAN, QUAN M OD
SULKYONG NA OPTOMETRY

ADDRESS

150 EL CAMINO REAL

23162 LOS ALISOS BLVD

23781 MAQUINA AVE

25982 PALA

27871 MEDICAL CENTER RD
28601 MARGUERITE PARKWAY

1964 N. TUSTIN ST
2097 N. TUSTIN ST

850 E CHAPMAN AVE
1110 E. CHAPMAN AVE
311 N. TUSTIN ST

128 E KATELLA AVE

130 S MAIN ST

1234 W. CHAPMAN AVE
1031 W. CHAPMAN AVE
2836-A E CHAPMAN AVE
2501 E. CHAPMAN AVE
4703 E CHAPMAN AVE

1428 N. KRAEMER BLVD
1874 N. PLACENTIA AVE.
630 N. ROSE DRIVE

638 CAMINO DE LOS MARES

31878 DEL OBISPO STREET
32241 CAMINO CAPISTRANO

1925 S MAIN STREET
1228 E17TH ST

305 N. MAIN STREET
431 E. 1ST STREET

SUITE

TUSTIN

STE 103B

STE 120
STE3

STE 107
STEB

STEF
STE 201
STE 203

STE 104

STE 101

STE 4B

CITY

ORANGE

MISSION VIEJO
MISSION VIEJO
MISSION VIEJO
MISSION VIEJO
MISSION VIEJO

ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE

PLACENTIA
PLACENTIA
PLACENTIA

SAN CLEMENTE

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

SAN JUAN CAPO

SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA

ZIP CODE PHONE

92780

92691
92691
92691
92691
92692

92665
92865
92866
92866
92867
92867
92868
92868
92868
92869
92869
92869

92870
92870
92870

92673

92675
92675

92647
92701
92701
92701

(714) 508-8565

(949) 707-1181
(949) 455-4228
(949) 770-5514
(949) 364-6688
(949) 364-0891

(714) 282-0111
(714) 637-9999
(714) 538-1434
(714) 532-4900
(714) 997-7500
(714) 997-3535
(714) 939-9202
(714) 997-1091
(714) 997-3168
(714) 288-8855
(714) 288-8282
(714) 538-4803

(714) 996-1136
(714) 996-3937
(714) 524-6688

(949) 493-2269

(949) 248-2590
(949) 661-3669

(714) 662-3104
(714) 972-4888
(714) 835-3599
(714) 564-0760



PROVIDER TYPE

NAME

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

DE LA PENA OPTICAL

MAIN STREET OPTOMETRY
SANTA ANA EYE CARE
BRISTOL OPTOMETRY

FISRT HARBOR OPTOMETRY
FIRST BRISTOL OPTOMETRY
WILLIAM BERKE OD
HARBOR OPTOMETRY

SANTA ANA FAMILY OPTOMETRY

VO, HOAI-TRINH

SANTA ANA OPTOMETRY
PAJE OPTOMETRIC APC
DR ALI MOHEBBI OD INC
OPTOMETRY UNLIMITED

EYE ASSOCIATES OF ORANGE COUNTY

GWIZDAK & MARSHALL OD
WEYRICH, JAMES J OD
SANDOVAL, RODMAN OD
HONDA, MELVIN H OD
KAISER PERMANENTE #394
NINA TRANG DO OPTOMETRY
WEST EYECARE OPTOMETRY
OPTICA DAMIAN OPTOMETRY
GONZALES, ROBERT P OD
QADEER, KASHIF L OD

BEACH BLVD OPTOMETRY
LE, STACEY QUYNH-THY OD

KAYEKJIAN, AMY L DC

EYE WORLD OPTOMETRY
KAISER PERMANENTE #361
CIMINSKI, DAVID B

20/20 EYECARE CTR, OPTOMETRY

VO, STACY OD INC

HO, DENNIS ANHVU OD
DO, JACLYNN

EYE Q OPTOMETRY INC

ADDRESS

1520 N. GRAND AVE.

1509 N MAIN STREET

1023 N BRISTOL ST

903 SOUTH BRISTOL ST

100 N. HARBOR BLVD

1601 W 1ST ST

3301 SHARBOR BLVD

748 S HARBOR BLVD

3750 W MCFADDEN AVENUE
2781 W MAC ARTHUR BLVD
2148 S. BRISTOL ST

2414 S FAIRVIEW ST

3500 S BRISTOL ST

3940 S BRISTOL ST

2621 S.BRISTOL ST. STE. 205
2860 S BRISTOL ST

2018 E17TH ST

2021 E. 4TH ST

1730 E 17THST

3401 SOUTH HARBOR BLVD.
1601 WEST 17TH ST

2525 WESTMINSTER AVE
1800 N BUSH ST

1415 NORTH BRISTOL STREET
1925 S MAIN STREET

12106 BEACH BLVD
7038 KATELLA AVE

1102 IRVINE BLVD
13721 NEWPORT AVE
2521 MICHELLE DRIVE
661 W 1ST ST

2530 BRYAN AVE

16481 MAGNOLIA STREET
9039 BOLSA AVE

9061 BOLSA AVE

7631 WYOMING ST

SUITE

STEJ

UNIT A
STE C4
STEC
STE 104

STEC
STEC
STE 103
STE 202
STE 101
STED

STE 100
STEG

UNIT B1

#D
STE 203

STES

STED

STE 110
STE 105
STE 101

cITy
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA

STANTON
STANTON

TUSTIN
TUSTIN
TUSTIN
TUSTIN
TUSTIN

WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER

ZIP CODE PHONE

92701
92701
92703
92703
92703
92703
92704
92704
92704
92704
92704
92704
92704
92704
92704
92704
92705
92705
92705
92705
92706
92706
92706
92706
92707

90680
90680

92780
92780
92780
92780
92782

92683
92683
92683
92683

(714) 558-1385
(714) 542-2226
(714) 569-1023
(714) 564-9696
(714) 554-8554
(714) 543-7072
(714) 979-2021
(714) 839-7534
(714) 839-1515
(714) 708-2020
(714) 662-7969
(714) 557-9492
(714) 557-7800
(714) 557-7373
(714) 557-5777
(714) 540-3993
(714) 564-0222
(714) 547-6819
(714) 543-9489
(714) 427-7865
(714) 953-4393
(714) 884-4221
(714) 550-6060
(714) 543-9022
(714) 894-5556

(714) 373-5201
(714) 895-4899

(714) 838-3210
(714) 730-1318
(714) 430-2650
(714) 368-7574
(714) 838-2020

(909) 748-0400
(714) 899-8991
(714) 899-5670
(714) 899-1500



PROVIDER TYPE

NAME

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NGUYEN, TRIET MD

BASS, ERIC OD

C&K VISION OPTOMETRY

LU, ARTHUR MD

UNITED EYE CARE OPTOMETRY
NGUYEN, MELODY OD

LI, LORETTAM OD

MY OPTICS OPTOMETRY
BOLSA OPTOMETRY

EYE SMART OPTOMETRY
LITTLE SAIGON OPTOMETRY
HORIZON OPTOMETRIC GROUP
20/20 VISION OPTOMETRY
THAN, LINA N OD INC

DANG, VIET

QUAN, THANH-LAN OD

LUU EYE CARE OPTOMETRY
NGUYEN, CHAU P OD

OMNI SPECTRUM VISION OPTOMETRY
THE EYE DOCTOR OPTOMETRY

YORBA LINDA OPTOMETRY AND BEYOND
SETH BERNSTEIN & LISA BENHAM ODS
KAISER PERMANENTE #385

ABOUT EYES OPTOMETRY

DRS. CHANES & WEISS

EYE ASSOCIATES OF ORANGE
LUKAC, JAN S MD

NANKIN, SHELDON J MD INC

BAHRI, SHIDFAR S MD
CENTER FOR RETINAL AND
KAWIJI, SHAHEM MD
KERMANI, MICHAEL MD
PREPAS, STEPHEN B MD
ROBERT A NORENE MD

ADDRESS

9286 BOLSA AVE

15068 GOLDENWEST ST
9131 BOLSA AVE

14571 MAGNOLIA AVE
7841 WESTMINSTER BLVD
9191 BOLSA AVE

9022 BOLSA AVE

9741 BOLSA AVE

9393 BOLSA AVE

9200 BOLSA AVE

9567 BOLSA AVE

9600 BOLSA AVE

15622 BROOKHURST ST
9842 BOLSA AVE

10301 BOLSA AVE
10362 BOLSA AVE

9351 BOLSA AVE

15627 BROOKHURST ST
6731 WESTMINSTER BLVD
9972 BOLSA AVE

17451 BASTANCHURY RD

19831 YORBA LINDA BLVD
22550 SAVI RANCH PKWY
4945 YORBA RANCH RD

27800 MEDICAL CENTER RD
27871 MEDICAL CENTER RD
26902 OSO PKWY

27800 MED CTR RD #151

1401 AVOCADO AVE
1441 AVOCADO AVENUE
20072 SW BIRCH ST
1441 AVOCADO AVE

360 SAN MIGUEL

1401 AVOCADO AVE

SUITE
STE 202
STE 205
STE 116
STE 115
STEC

Ste 119A
STEC&H
STE 104

STE 104
STE 201

STE 102
STE 105

STE 104C-1
STEC

STEE

STE 151

STE 407

cITy
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINISTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER

YORBA LINDA
YORBA LINDA
YORBA LINDA
YORBA LINDA

MISSION VIEJO
MISSION VIEJO
MISSION VIEJO
MISSION VIEJO

NEWPORT BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH

ZIP CODE PHONE

92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683

92886
92886
92887
92887

92691
92691
92691
92691

92660
92660
92660
92660
92660
92660

(714) 899-0054
(714) 898-5631
(714) 896-0788
(714) 894-4599
(714) 893-4560
(714) 892-4171
(714) 892-3636
(714) 839-9915
(714) 839-8581
(714) 786-8468
(714) 775-8080
(714) 775-7045
(714) 775-4553
(714) 775-3237
(714) 775-0898
(714) 531-4804
(714) 494-1333
(714) 418-0190
(714) 379-5495
(714) 210-3405

(714) 961-2020
(714) 777-7867
(714) 685-3649
(714) 692-2063

(949) 364-0225
(949) 364-6688
(949) 457-1025
(949) 582-5000

(949) 631-7577
(949) 721-1701
(949) 427-2020
(949) 640-2010
(949) 644-7026
(949) 640-1380



PROVIDER TYPE

NAME

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NORMAN, BRENT C MD
ORANGE COUNTY RETINA GRP
WALLACE LANDHOLM, MD
WIRTA, DAVID MD

PEDIATRIC EYE CARE & SURGERY

RUPER, ROBERT F MD

WU, MEEI-LING MD

UCI DEPT OPHTHALMOLOGY
RUNDLE, HERMAN L MD INC
GARCIA, GEORGE HMD INC

CHILDRENS HOSPITAL OF ORANGE

GARCIA, GEORGE H MD
NGUYEN, RICHARD L MD
KLEINBERG, JOHN | MD INC
SIMJEE, AISHA MD APC
NANKIN, SHELDON J MD INC
MOLARTE, ALTHEA MD
DOHENY EYE MED GRP

PHYSICIANS NETWORK
ORANGE CO RETINA MED GRP

TAYANI, RAMIN MD
HARVARD EYE ASSOCIATES

RUNDLE, HERMAN L MD INC
DE LA PENA, ALBERT MD
OSKOOI, FIROOZ R MD
CHANES, LUIS AMD

LAPPIN, MICHAEL B MD INC
ORANGE COUNTY GLAUCOMA
SACKS, DAVID B MD
SOUTHERN CA RETINAL
BRAILSFORD, PAUL A MD
TISON MEDICAL GROUP
SHEETY, MICHAEL MD INC
STRELZOW, VICTOR MD
JOHN M MAGGIANO, MD INC

ADDRESS

351 HOSPITAL RD
320 SUPERIOR AVE
320 SUPERIOR AVE
520 SUPERIOR AVE

302 W LA VETA AVE
436 S GLASSELL ST

991 N TUSTIN ST

101 THECITYDRS
1031 W CHAPMAN AVE
1031 W CHAPMAN AVE
1201 W LA VETA AVE
1201 W LA VETA AVE
1244 W BEVERLY DR
1310 W STEWART DR
1310 W STEWART DR
1310 W STEWART DR
505 S MAIN STREET
2617 E CHAPMAN AVE

377 E CHAPMAN AVE
1275 N ROSE DR

653 CAMINO DE LOS MARES
665 CAMINO DE LOS MARES

1125 E 17THST
1520 N GRAND AVE
2621 S BRISTOL ST
2621 S BRISTOL ST
801 N TUSTIN AVE
1200 N TUSTIN AVENUE
999 N TUSTIN AVE
1401 N TUSTIN AVE
801 N TUSTIN AVE
801 N TUSTIN AVE
1200 N TUSTIN AVE
999 N TUSTIN AVE
1200 N TUSTIN AVE

SUITE
STE 126

STE 350
STE 235

STE 102

STE 205

cITy
NEWPORT BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH
NEWPORT BEACH

ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE
ORANGE

PLACENTIA
PLACENTIA

SAN CLEMENTE
SAN CLEMENTE

SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA

ZIP CODE PHONE

92663
92663
92663
92663

92866
92866
92867
92868
92868
92868
92868
92868
92868
92868
92868
92868
92868
92869

92870
92870

92673
92673

92701
92701
92704
92704
92705
92705
92705
92705
92705
92705
92705
92705
92705

(949) 722-3980
(949) 646-3242
(949) 631-4780
(949) 650-1863

(714) 633-0321
(714) 633-6012
(714) 639-6162
(714) 456-7183
(714) 558-2822
(714) 997-7000
(714) 289-2389
(714) 558-8666
(714) 636-1881
(714) 771-1213
(714) 771-2020
(714) 997-2020
(714) 532-6607
(714) 628-2966

(714) 572-2039
(714) 972-8432

(949) 489-2218
(949) 493-5411

(714) 558-2822
(714) 835-5500
(714) 437-9759
(714) 557-5777
(714) 541-4185
(714) 542-0111
(714) 542-3961
(714) 543-6020
(714) 547-2200
(714) 550-7700
(714) 647-1200
(714) 953-3511
(714) 972-8432



PROVIDER TYPE

NAME

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

ORANGE COUNTY RETINA

YOUNG, DAVID P MD INC

DANG, VIET VAN MD
QUAN, THANH-LAN T MD
LU, ARTHUR CMD
OCULOFACIAL PLASTIC &
VU, MICHAELT MD

DO, CUONG-DUNG T MD
NGUYEN, TRIET M MD INC
PHAN, TUYET-MAI M MD
HOANG, VANNA T MD

ADDRESS
1200 N TUSTIN AVE

7750 KATELLA AVE

10301 BOLSA AVE
10362 BOLSA AVE
14571 MAGNOLIA ST
210 HOSPITAL CIRCLE
8860 BOLSA AVE
9061 BOLSA AVE
9286 BOLSA AVE
9500 BOLSA AVE
9567 BOLSA AVE

SUITE

CITY

SANTA ANA

STANTON

WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER
WESTMINSTER

ZIP CODE PHONE

92705

90680

92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683
92683

(714) 972-8432

(714) 635-0221

(714) 775-0898
(714) 531-4804
(714) 894-4599
(714) 890-6000
(714) 373-8555
(714) 899-5670
(714) 899-0054
(714) 775-4400
(714) 775-8080
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